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Direction
Mairie de Montreuil - Rouget de Lisle — Pont de Levallois 
- Bécon

54 stops

Open route schedule

Mairie de Montreuil - Rouget de Lisle

Victor Hugo

Croix de Chavaux - Rouget de Lisle

Marché

Sorins

Fraternité

République - Robespierre

Général de Gaulle

Porte de Bagnolet

Pelleport

Hôpital Tenon

Gambetta

Martin Nadaud

Mûriers

Auguste Métivier

Folie Regnault - Chemin Vert

Roquette - Père Lachaise

Saint-Maur - Servan

Voltaire - Léon Blum

Basfroi

Charonne - Keller

Route schedule
Mairie de Montreuil - Rouget de Lisle — Pont de Levallois 
- Bécon

Monday 03:06-02:56
+1

Tuesday 03:20-02:56
+1

Wednesday 03:20-02:56
+1

Thursday 03:20-02:56
+1

Friday 03:20-02:56
+1

Saturday 03:20-02:54
+1

Sunday 03:09-02:54
+1

Route info

Direction: Mairie de Montreuil - Rouget de Lisle

Stops: 54

Trip Duration: 1 hour 6 min
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Ledru Rollin - Faubourg Saint-Antoine

Daumesnil - Ledru Rollin

Gare de Lyon - Diderot

Lyon - Ledru Rollin

Bastille

Bastille - Rue Saint-Antoine

Birague

Saint-Paul

Académie du Climat

Hôtel de Ville

Châtelet

Rivoli - Pont Neuf

Louvre - Rivoli

Bourse de Commerce

Louvre - Etienne Marcel

Réaumur - Montmartre

Grands Boulevards

Richelieu - Drouot

Choiseul

Opéra

Auber

Havre - Haussmann

Rome - Haussmann

Gare Saint-Lazare

Europe

Villiers

Pereire - Le Chatelier

Porte de Champerret



Square Sainte-Odile

Mairie de Levallois

Vaillant-Couturier

Picasso

Pont de Levallois - Bécon



Direction
Pont de Levallois - Bécon — Mairie de Montreuil

50 stops

Open route schedule

Pont de Levallois - Bécon

Anatole France

Porte de Champerret

Pereire - Villiers

Villiers

Europe

Gare Saint-Lazare - Rome

Gare Saint-Lazare

Havre - Haussmann

Auber

Opéra

Opéra - 4 Septembre

Richelieu - 4 Septembre

Bourse

Réaumur - Montmartre

Louvre - Etienne Marcel

Bourse de Commerce

Louvre - Rivoli

Pont Neuf - Quai du Louvre

Châtelet - Quai de Gesvres

Hôtel de Ville

Rue de Jouy

Saint-Paul

Birague

Bastille - Rue Saint-Antoine

Route schedule
Pont de Levallois - Bécon — Mairie de Montreuil

Monday 03:00-02:47
+1

Tuesday 03:10-02:47
+1

Wednesday 03:10-02:47
+1

Thursday 03:10-02:47
+1

Friday 03:10-02:47
+1

Saturday 03:10-02:48
+1

Sunday 03:06-02:48
+1

Route info

Direction: Pont de Levallois - Bécon

Stops: 50

Trip Duration: 1 hour 19 min
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Bastille

Lyon - Ledru Rollin

Gare de Lyon - Diderot

Daumesnil - Ledru Rollin

Ledru Rollin - Faubourg Saint-Antoine

Charonne - Keller

Basfroi

Voltaire - Léon Blum

Saint-Maur - Servan

Roquette - Père Lachaise

Père Lachaise

Mûriers

Martin Nadaud

Gambetta

Pelleport

Porte de Bagnolet

Echangeur de Bagnolet

Général de Gaulle

République - Robespierre

Fraternité

Sorins

Marché

Croix de Chavaux - Rouget de Lisle

Victor Hugo

Mairie de Montreuil



N16 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Paris

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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